

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.No.38034 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.01.2026	<u>BVR,J</u> At request of Mr. Rohith Pogula, learned counsel for respondent No.6, for filing counter, post on 27.01.2026 in 'Motion List'. It is made clear that if counter is not filed by next date of hearing, matter will be heard on merits. BVR,J ms	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE