

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.38034 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	30.01.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Sri B. Mayur Reddy, learned Senior counsel for the petitioners, learned Standing counsel for respondent No.2 as well as respondent Nos.3 and 4, Sri Rohit Pogula, learned counsel for respondent No.6, Sri Vivek Jain, learned Senior counsel for respondent Nos.7 and 8, and learned counsel for respondent No.9 are present. Counter on behalf of respondent Nos.6, 7, 8 and 9 filed. For counter of respondent Nos.3 and 4, post on 18.02.2026. b/o ssy	