

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.Nos.38034 of 2025, 2280 and 2281 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> Learned counsel for the petitioner, learned counsel for the un-official respondent and the learned Standing Counsel for GHMC are present. Learned Standing Counsel for GHMC seeks time to file counter. Post these matters on 04.05.2026. (B/o) ds	